SG
SG Geared Motors
Contents
01
02
03
04
05

FS 63~250
Power:  0.12~55kw
SG
-
-1
6
*
GB 18613-2020
IEC 60034-30-1
SG
-
7
Frame Size Power
LHN/LJN LEN
S3-75%* IE3 IE4 IE5 IE3
63 0.09 .. 0.18 LHN63 LHN63..P LJN63..S LHN71..T
71 0.25 .. 0.55 LHN71 LHN71..P LJN71..S LHN80..T
80 0.55 .. 0.75 LHN80 LHN80..P LJN80..S LHN90..T LEN80..P
90 1.1 .. 1.5 LHN90 LHN90..P LJN90..S LHN100..T LEN90..P
100 2.2 .. 3 LHN100 LHN100..P LJN100..S LHN112..T LEN100..P
112 4 LHN112 LHN112..P LJN112..S LHN132..T LEN112..P
132 5.5 .. 9.2 LHN132 LHN132..P LJN132..S LHN160..T LEN132..P
160 11 .. 15 LHN160 LHN160..P LJN160..S LHN180..T LEN160..P
180 18 .. 22 LHN180 LHN180..P LJN180..S LHN200..T LEN180..P
200 30 LHN200 LHN200..P LJN200..S LHN225..T LEN200..P
225 37 .. 45 LHN225 LHN225..P LJN225..S LHN250..T
250 55 LHN250 LHN250..P LJN250..S
P-Premium IE3
S-Super  IE4
T-Total  IE5
GB 18613-2020